Creekside High School

Boys Soccer 2022 - 2023 Schedule

Date

November 11/2/2022
11/8/2022

11/10/2022

11/14/2022

11/16/2022

11/22/2022

11/29/2022

December 12/1/2022
12/3/2022

12/5/2022

12/7/2022

12/9/2022

12/14/2022

12/15/2022

12/19/2022

12/20/2022

January 1/4/2023
1/5/2023

1/6/2023

1/10/2023

1/11/2023

1/12/2023

1/16/2023

1/18/2023

1/20/2023

1/26/2023

1/31/2023

2/2/2023

February 2/8/2023
2/11/2023

2/15/2023

2/17/2023

2/18/2023

2/22/2023

2/23/2023

2/24/2023

2/25/2023

DEVY;
Wednesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Friday
Tuesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Saturday
Wednesday
Friday
Saturday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Event

Preseason at Patton Park vs. Ponte Vedra

Pedro Menendez

at T.Dewitt Taylor (Varsity Only)
at Tocoi

at Seabreeze (90 min away)
at Stanton

Yulee (Varsity Only)

Spruce Creek

at Mandarin

at Bartram Trail

Taylor (Varsity Only)
Atlantic

Wolfson

AC

at Beachside

Nease (Varsity Only)

at AC

at Sandalwood

Englewood (Varsity Only)

at PV

at Duval Charter

Fleming Island

NO SCHOOL

at Fletcher

St Augustine (Senior Night)
District Tournament Starts - Tentative
District Tournament - Tentative
District Tournament - Final
Regionals - Quarterfinal
Regionals - Semi-Final
Regionals - Final

State Semi-Finals

State Semi-Finals

State Championsips

State Championsips

State Championsips

State Championsips

Note

W 2-0 (does not count)
W 1-0

Cancelled - Hurricane
W 1-0

LO0-2

W 2-0

7:20pm

6pm and 7:30pm
5:30pm | 7:20pm
5:30pm | 7:20pm
6pm

5:30pm | 7:20pm
5:30pm | 7:20pm
5:30pm | 7:20pm
5:30pm | 7:20pm
Holiday Bowl Doubleheader
5:30pm | 7:20pm
5:30pm | 7:20pm
7:20pm

5:30pm | 7:20pm
5:30pm | 7:20pm
5:30pm | 7:20pm

5:30pm | 7:20pm
5:30pm | 7:20pm
4v5

1v4/5 and 2v3

Spec Martin Stadium (Deland)
Spec Martin Stadium (Deland)
Spec Martin Stadium (Deland)
Spec Martin Stadium (Deland)
Spec Martin Stadium (Deland)
Spec Martin Stadium (Deland)



