

Creekside High School Boys Soccer 2022 - 2023 Schedule

Month	Date	Day	Event	Note
November	11/2/2022	Wednesday	Preseason at Patton Park vs. Ponte Vedra	W 2-0 (does not count)
	11/8/2022	Tuesday	Pedro Menendez	W 1-0
	11/10/2022	Thursday	at T.Dewitt Taylor (Varsity Only)	Cancelled - Hurricane
	11/14/2022	Monday	at Tocoi	W 1-0
	11/16/2022	Wednesday	at Seabreeze (90 min away)	L 0-2
	11/22/2022	Tuesday	at Stanton	W 2-0
	11/29/2022	Tuesday	Yulee (Varsity Only)	7:20pm
December	12/1/2022	Thursday	Spruce Creek	6pm and 7:30pm
	12/3/2022	Saturday	at Mandarin	5:30pm 7:20pm
	12/5/2022	Monday	at Bartram Trail	5:30pm 7:20pm
	12/7/2022	Wednesday	Taylor (Varsity Only)	6pm
	12/9/2022	Friday	Atlantic	5:30pm 7:20pm
	12/14/2022	Wednesday	Wolfson	5:30pm 7:20pm
	12/15/2022	Thursday	AC	5:30pm 7:20pm
	12/19/2022	Monday	at Beachside	5:30pm 7:20pm
	12/20/2022	Tuesday	Nease (Varsity Only)	Holiday Bowl Doubleheader
January	1/4/2023	Wednesday	at AC	5:30pm 7:20pm
	1/5/2023	Thursday	at Sandalwood	5:30pm 7:20pm
	1/6/2023	Friday	Englewood (Varsity Only)	7:20pm
	1/10/2023	Tuesday	at PV	5:30pm 7:20pm
	1/11/2023	Wednesday	at Duval Charter	5:30pm 7:20pm
	1/12/2023	Thursday	Fleming Island	5:30pm 7:20pm
	1/16/2023	Monday	NO SCHOOL	
	1/18/2023	Wednesday	at Fletcher	5:30pm 7:20pm
	1/20/2023	Friday	St Augustine (Senior Night)	5:30pm 7:20pm
	1/26/2023	Friday	District Tournament Starts - Tentative	4v5
	1/31/2023	Tuesday	District Tournament - Tentative	1v4/5 and 2v3
	2/2/2023	Thursday	District Tournament - Final	
February	2/8/2023	Wednesday	Regionals - Quarterfinal	
	2/11/2023	Saturday	Regionals - Semi-Final	
	2/15/2023	Wednesday	Regionals - Final	
	2/17/2023	Friday	State Semi-Finals	Spec Martin Stadium (Deland)
	2/18/2023	Saturday	State Semi-Finals	Spec Martin Stadium (Deland)
	2/22/2023	Wednesday	State Championsips	Spec Martin Stadium (Deland)
	2/23/2023	Thursday	State Championsips	Spec Martin Stadium (Deland)
	2/24/2023	Friday	State Championsips	Spec Martin Stadium (Deland)
	2/25/2023	Saturday	State Championsips	Spec Martin Stadium (Deland)